

EST. 1965

The mission of Le Sueur County Historical Society is to collect and preserve the story of Le Sueur County, telling its history through historic sites, a research center, collections, exhibits and educational programming.

LCHS Membership Application

Member Name:		
Address:		
City:	State	Zip:
Phone:	E-Mail:	
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS	BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP:	I can help with
Individual — \$30	Research at the Genealogy Center without charge	Building and grounds maintenance
Family — \$40	Receive Society newsletters, updates and invitations	Recording inventory and artifacts
Supporting — \$100 Business — \$250	Cast a vote at meetings of membership Dues and donations are tax deductible	Educational programming
Contributor — \$500	Le Sueur County Historical Society is a 501C3 Minnesota nonprofit organization	Genealogy Center assistance
Benefactor — \$1,000	with historic sites in Cleveland, Elysian, Le Center, Le Sueur and Ottawa	Communications

My signature on this application confirms my commitment to supporting the mission of Le Sueur County Historical Society.

Cianatura	Data		
Signature	Date		
Mail application with check payable to:	ble to: Le Sueur County Historical Society		
	ATTN: Membership		
	P.O. Box 123		
	Le Center, MN 56057		
For Society Records: Received	Reviewed	Approved	